
United Way of Manistee

2023 Feeding America Schedule

11a.m. on All Dates

Day and Date Location Address

Friday January 20, 2023 St. Raphael's Catholic Church - Copemish 18440 Cadillac Hwy, Copemish, MI 49625

Wednesday January 25, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 254 6th Street, Manistee, MI 49660

Friday, February 17, 2023 Pleasant Valley Community Center 3586 Glovers Lake Road, Arcadia, MI 49613

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 254 6th Street, Manistee, MI 49660

Friday, March 17, 2023 Bear Lake United Methodist Church 7861 Main Street, Bear Lake, MI 49614

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 254 6th Street, Manistee, MI 49660

Friday, April 21, 2023 Lakeview Church of the Brethren 14094 Coates Hwy., Brethren MI 49619

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 249 6th Street, Manistee, MI 49660

Friday, May 19, 2023 St. Raphael's Catholic Church - Copemish 18440 Cadillac Hwy, Copemish, MI 49625

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 249 6th Street, Manistee MI 49660

Friday, June 16, 2023 Pleasant Valley Community Center 3586 Glovers Lake Road, Arcadia, MI 49613

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 249 6th Street, Manistee MI 49660

Friday, July 21, 2023 Bear Lake United Methodist Church 7861 Main Street, Bear Lake, MI 49614

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 249 6th Street, Manistee MI 49660



Day and Date Location Address

Friday, August 18, 2023 Lakeview Church of the Brethren 14094 Coates Hwy., Brethren MI 49619

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 249 6th Street, Manistee MI 49660

Friday, September 15, 2023 St. Raphael's Catholic Church - Copemish 18440 Cadillac Hwy, Copemish, MI 49625

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 249 6th Street, Manistee MI 49660

Friday, October 20, 2023 Pleasant Valley Community Center 3586 Glovers Lake Road, Arcadia, MI 49613

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 249 6th Street, Manistee MI 49660

Friday, November 17, 2023 Bear Lake United Methodist Church 7861 Main Street, Bear Lake, MI 49614

Monday, November 20, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 249 6th Street, Manistee MI 49660

Friday, December 15, 2023 Lakeview Church of the Brethren 14094 Coates Hwy., Brethren MI 49619

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 St. Joseph Catholic Church - Manistee 249 6th Street, Manistee MI 49660


